1997 - TOPEX POE statistics (1/5)

tot/val number taot/val number
of measurements ADEA '\455 of measurements AMSA (m mS)
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 ' 5000
4000 4000 1.2
3000 3000 0.9
2000 2000 0.6
1000 1000 0.3
0 0 T 1T 1T 71— 0
JFMAMJJASOND
tat/val number
%(%t/r}’]%lagﬂ?%brﬁ’éms AREA mrms) of measurements ARMA mrMS)
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 . . ' . . 5000
4000 1.2 | 4000 1.2
3000 0.9 | 3000 0.9
2000 [00406%65%0060,06%, 06 s60s®s000000%ssaq 0-6 | 2000 ® eo0e® 0.6
1000 0.3 | 1000 0.3
0 # | | | | | | | | |
JFMAMJIJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
ot measurements  ASDB (mrr'\ﬂs) of measurements BADA (mrms)
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 . . ' . . 5000
4000 ° 1.2 | 4000 1.2
3000 0.9 | 3000 0.9
2000 0.6 | 2000 0.6
1000 0.3 | 1000 0.3
0 r—_1_ 1 1T T _T T T T 1 0 0 0
JFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of r\ﬁeaslljjrements CACB mrMS) of n\geasldrements CIBB mml\os)
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 5000
4000 1.2 | 4000 1.2
3000 0.9 | 3000 0.9

2000 |g4q.60600 s6v0,6980, sgos™ sose 0aqs| 0.6

1000

0

tot/val number COLA tat/val number DA KA
of measurements (mml\os% of measurements (mrMSS

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 ! 5000 !
4000 1.2 | 4000 1.2
3000 0.9 | 3000 0.9
2000 . 00.560040% %0 00%4d 0-0

1000 ............................................... 03

0 0

JFMAMJIJASOND

tot/val number taot/val number
of measurements DlOA mrmss) of measurements DJIA mrm%
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195 arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 5000
4000 1.2 | 4000 1.2
3000 0.9 | 3000 0.9
2000 o0°® 0.6
1000 0.3

0 ull 0

T 1 T T T T _ T _T_1
JFMAMJJASOND
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1997 -
tot/val number EA SA
of measurements

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 '

4000
3000
2000
1000

M%

taot/val number
of measurements

EVEB (mg

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 !
4000 1.2
3000 '“" 0.9
2000 9%e000%000000000°1 0.6
1000 0.3

0 0

JEMAMI I ASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

FAIA mn’}d%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000 | I I I |

4000 1.2

3000 g 0.9

2000 i 0.6

1000 2 0.3
0 0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number GALA '\7%
(mm/s

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number GOMB (mrr'\ﬂs)

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000

4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 [*eeee®000000000,00%, 000000044, 0.6

1000
0

0.3
0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number

of measurements GUAB (mrm%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000

4000 1.2

3000 0.9

2000 0.6

1000 0.3
0 0

tat/val number

of measurements H B KA ml’m%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000

4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 [¢®e,e000° 0000 0.6
1000 0.3
0 0

JEMAMUIJIASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

HBLA mm%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000
4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 00%0¢ ...........O.... 0.6
1000 0.3
0

JEMAMI I A SOND

tot/val number HELA (mrMs%

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000

4000 1.2

3000 0.9

2000 0.6

1000 0.3
0 0

JEMAMUIJIASOND

tot/val number KERB (mrm%

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 !

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

tot/val number K|TB M%
(mm/s

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000

4000 1.2

3000 0.9

2000 0.6

1000 0.3
0

I I R B
JFMAMJJASOND

taot/val number
of measurements
arc#

5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

KOKA mma

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195




1997 -
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tot/val number
of measurements

KRAB M%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000

4000 12

3000 0.9

2000 * 0.6

1000 03
0 0

JEMAMI JIJ'ASoND

(3/5)
SNens  KRUB E

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 '

4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number LIBA mrms)

of measurements

arc# 160 190 195
5000
4000

3000

2000 ................

1E|55 17|0 1?5 lEIBO 1?5

tat/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000

MANA mM%

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

tot/val number

of measurements MA RA

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185

(mrMSS

190 195

5000

4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 |[2gecee®0e®e0®e® oO'.ooo...“°oo...oo 0.6

1000
0

0.3
0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number

ot measurements META (mrm%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000

4000 1.2

3000 0.9

2000 § 0.6

1000 [gs 0.3
0 0

J FMAMJJASOND

tat/val number NOUA mn“ﬁ

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000

4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 [00e000000000 4%4,0%20,0000%00%00¢0%e¢ 0.6

tot/val number ORRB mml\os)

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number

of measurements OTTA (mrMs%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 '

4000 1.2
3000 0.9
t 0.6
0.3

0

J FMAMJJASOND

tat/val number

of measurements PAPB (mrMSS

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 '

4000
3000
2000
1000

tot/val number
of measurements

PASB mMg

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000

4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 e| 0.6

')
1000 0.3
0

T T T T T T T T T
JFMAMJJASOND

taot/val number
of measurements

PURA mM%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000
4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 00 s0co000%00%0¢ 00 L) j 0.6
1000 0.3
0 0




TOPEX POE statistics

(4/5)

1997 -
SN RAQB g

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 '

4000
3000
2000
1000

taot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000

REUA e

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 15|95

tat/val number

of measurements REYA

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185
5000 — I I I 1 1

4000
3000
2000
1000

mrM%

190 195

tat/val number
of measurements

RIDA mrma

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000
4000 1.2
3000 0.9

tot/val number
of r\rqeaslljjrements R|OB

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

(rMSS

190 195

1.2
0.9
8l 0.6
gl 0.3
0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number

of measurements ROTA (mrm%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000

4000 1.2

3000 0.9

2000 = & 0.6

1000 0.3
0 0

J FMAMJJASOND

tat/val number SAKA mn“ﬁ

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000

4000 1.2
3000 # 09
2000 3 0.6
1000 8l 0.3

0 0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number SAMB mml\os)

of measurements

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000

4000 . *of12

3000 [1°0% P eceere, 200’ 0y o000 0%’ 0.9

2000 0.6

1000 03
0 0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number SAOB (mrMs%

of measurements

58(_.)[’88 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 1?5
4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 00099400,20%0%40°%% 0,000 ,0%0,,0,% 0.6
1000

0

tat/val number
of measurements

SODA MM%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000
4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 [ss¢0s0goc0008°0 60000 000 oo? ®e 0.6
1000 0.3
0 0

JEMAMI I A SOND

tot/val number

of measurements  SPIA mnMsS)

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000

4000 1.2
3000 ° 0.9
e%e 00.. 0,% ° o, %00 0ed
2000 [®00e® "o Se’e *%0e. “%000e°%1 0.6
1000 0.3
0

JFMAMJJASOND

of measurements
160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

tot/val number SYOB mnMSs

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000
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tot/val number
of measurements

TLHA

“453

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 '
4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 0.6
1000 0.3

0 0

JEMAMI JIJ'ASoND

taot/val number
of measurements

arc#

5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

0

TLSA o m%

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

1.2
0.9
0.6
0.3
0

JEMAMI I ASOND

tot/val number TRIA mrms)

of measurements

arc# 160 190 195
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000

0

1E|55 17|0 1?5 lEIBO 1?5

1.2
0.9
0.6
0.3
0

J FMAMJJASOND

tat/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

WALA mm

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

1.2
0.9
0.6
0.3
0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number YARA (mrr'\ﬂs)

of measurements
arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

5000

4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 0.6

1000
0

0.3
0

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

YELA o rm%

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

1.2
0.9
® 0.6
0.3
0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

mn“ﬂ%

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000
4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 0.6
1000 0.3
0

JEMAMUIJIASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

mn“ﬂ%

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

1.2
0.9
0.6
0.3

T 1T T T TT1—T1—1—0
JFMAMJIJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements (m RM?)

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000 15
4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 0.6
1000 0.3

0 0

JEMAMUIJIASOND

tat/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

0

(mSS

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

1.2
0.9
0.6
0.3

T T T T T TT1—T1—1—0
JFMAMJIJASOND

tat/val number
of measurements mnMsS)

arc# 160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195
5000
4000 1.2
3000 0.9
2000 0.6
1000 0.3
0

1T 1 T T T T _T_T_1
JFMAMJJASOND

taot/val number
of measurements

arc#
5000

4000
3000
2000
1000

mn%

160 165 170 175 180 185 190 195

1.2
0.9
0.6
0.3

T 1T T 7717711 —0
JFMAMJIJASOND




